BES LITE-BM
SERIES
 Battery Safety Electrolyte Detector - Board Mount Version
 Compact Board-Mount Design | Highly Sensitive & Selective | Analog Three-State Output
DESCRIPTION
BES LITE-BM is a board mount, cost-
effective, low-profile, light-weight
battery safety detector that uses

BATTERY SAFETY ELECTROLYTE DETECTOR - BOARD MOUNT VERSION
Figure 4. Product Nomenclature
TABLE 7.  ORDER GUIDE
Part Number Description
BESL-10100-000 Battery Safety Electrolyte Detector - flange-mount version
Operating temperature range -20°C to 70°C, 5 V supply voltage, three-state analog output
BESL-20200-000 Battery Safety Electrolyte Detector - board-mount version
Operating temperature range -20°C to 70°C, 5 V supply voltage, three-state analog output
BESL - 0    0 - 0002  2    0
SENSOR TYPE
BESL– BES LITE
 (Battery Safety Electrolyte Detector)
MOUNTING
1 – Flange mount
2 – Board mount
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
0 – 5 Vdc (4.5 Vdc to 5.5 Vdc)
CONNECTOR
1 – Amphenol® connector P/N:10114830-11103LF (on device)
2 – Samtec® through-hole 1-position header pin (4 off),
       P/N: TSW-101-06-T-S (on device)
RESERVED FOR
FUTURE USE
OUTPUT
0 – Three-state analog
REDUNDANCY
0 – None
3015-9833-1-EN  |  1  |  05/25
© 2025 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
•WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety
or emergency stop devices or in any
other application where failure of the
product could result in personal injury.
Failure to comply with these
instructions could result in death or
serious injury.
•WARNING
MISUSE OF
DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this
product sheet is for reference only.
Do not use this document as a
product installation guide.
Failure to comply with these
instructions could result in death or
serious injury.
Honeywell Sensing Solutions
830 East Arapaho Road
Richardson, TX 75081